
WP47.3 Mebane via Hebron Ch
At TurnGo On
0 0.7 Begin Ride
0.7 S 1.2 Hillsborough Road
1.9 R 0.8 Hillsborough Road
2.7 L 0.6 Dairyland Road
3.3 R 1.5 Union Grove Church

Road
4.8 L 0.5 Albert Road
5.3 R 2 Dairyland Road
7.3 R 1.6 Dodsons Crossroads
9 L 3.7 Arthur Minnis Road
12.7 R 0.7 Vernon Road
13.4 R 3 Oak Grove Church Road
16.4 L 0.8 Mebane Oaks Road
17.2 R 2 Jones Road
19.2 R 1.3 Cook Street
20.5 L >.1 Mebane Oaks Road
20.6 R 2 Hebron Church Road
22.6 L 1 Whitaker Road
23.6 L >.1 Bowman Road
23.7 R 0.5 Rock Quarry Road
24.2 L 1.1 West Ten Road
25.3 L 1.1 East Washington Street
26.4 R >.1 South 5th Street
26.4 L >.1 Turn left
26.5 R >.1 North 5th Street
26.6 L 1.1 East Washington Street
27.7 R 2.2 Mattress Factory Road
29.9 R 5.4 Buckhorn Road
35.3 L 1.2 Bradshaw Quarry Road
36.5 R 1.5 Orange Grove Road
38.1 L 3.9 Dairyland Road
42 L 0.5 Albert Road
42.5 R 1.5 Union Grove Church

Road
44 L 0.6 Dairyland Road
44.6 R 0.8 Old NC 86
45.4 L 1.2 Hillsborough Road
46.6 S 0.7 North Greensboro Street
47.3 R >.1 Turn right

End of Ride

WP47.3 Mebane via Hebron Ch
At TurnGo On
0 0.7 Begin Ride
0.7 S 1.2 Hillsborough Road
1.9 R 0.8 Hillsborough Road
2.7 L 0.6 Dairyland Road
3.3 R 1.5 Union Grove Church

Road
4.8 L 0.5 Albert Road
5.3 R 2 Dairyland Road
7.3 R 1.6 Dodsons Crossroads
9 L 3.7 Arthur Minnis Road
12.7 R 0.7 Vernon Road
13.4 R 3 Oak Grove Church Road
16.4 L 0.8 Mebane Oaks Road
17.2 R 2 Jones Road
19.2 R 1.3 Cook Street
20.5 L >.1 Mebane Oaks Road
20.6 R 2 Hebron Church Road
22.6 L 1 Whitaker Road
23.6 L >.1 Bowman Road
23.7 R 0.5 Rock Quarry Road
24.2 L 1.1 West Ten Road
25.3 L 1.1 East Washington Street
26.4 R >.1 South 5th Street
26.4 L >.1 Turn left
26.5 R >.1 North 5th Street
26.6 L 1.1 East Washington Street
27.7 R 2.2 Mattress Factory Road
29.9 R 5.4 Buckhorn Road
35.3 L 1.2 Bradshaw Quarry Road
36.5 R 1.5 Orange Grove Road
38.1 L 3.9 Dairyland Road
42 L 0.5 Albert Road
42.5 R 1.5 Union Grove Church

Road
44 L 0.6 Dairyland Road
44.6 R 0.8 Old NC 86
45.4 L 1.2 Hillsborough Road
46.6 S 0.7 North Greensboro Street
47.3 R >.1 Turn right

End of Ride


